Endorsed by the RNIB and selected for Inclusive Design status, this instantaneous shower is the most
technologically advanced available from Redring and is the preferred choice of  the blind, partially sighted,
young children, elderly and less able. Pre-programmed to provide hot water at a comfortable and safe
temperature, in lock mode the heat is capped at 40°C, with cooler adjustment; no accidental increase is possible.
Selectronic Plus
State of  the Art Thermostatic Electric Shower
Application Care sector showering.
Key Features One-touch operation  I  Large tactile, easy to press

Specifi cation  bottom and rear (up to 16mm2)  I  Pipe entries: top, bottom, and rear
 (on right hand side)  I  Water connection: 15mm plain shank tails, push
 fi t or standard compression fi ttings.
265mm
36
4m
m
84
ur
m
ment  I  RNIB
crimination
duct  I  CE.
Product Range
Product Reference Short Code Cat. No
Selectronic 8.5kW SEL85S 53557001
Selectronic 9.5kW SEL95S 53558001
Selectronic 10.8kW SEL108S 53559001
Selectronic Plus 8.5kW SEL85P 53557005
Selectronic Plus 9.5kW SEL95P 53558005
*The fi nal year of the guarantee is only available for products registered with Redring after purchase.
10.8 9.9 - 10.8 10 - 16mm 2 45 amps